



Corporate

Ind-Swift Limited

781, Industrial Area, Phase-II,
Chandigarh - 160 002 INDIA
Ph. : 0172- 4680800, 2638781
Fax : 0172-2652242
E-mail : corporate@indswift.com
CIN No. : L24230CH1986PLC006897

Ref.:ISL:CH:2019:

Date: 16th November, 2019

The President,
Corporate Relationship Department,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
25th Floor, Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400 001

The Vice President,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No.C/2, G-Block,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai 400 051

BSE Scrip Code: 524652

NSE Symbol: INDSWFTLTD

SUB: PUBLICATION OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019.

Dear Sir,

With reference to above captioned matter, please find enclosed herewith the copies of the Newspapers 'The Financial Express' and 'Jansatta' dated 15.11.2019 in which Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019 have been published by the Company, pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

You are requested to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You
For **IND-SWIFT LTD.**

ayadav
AMRENDER KUMAR YADAV
COMPANY SECRETARY



Ind-Swift

Unit 3 Ph. 01795-276032, 276033, Unit 4 Ph. : 8264401522

www.indswift.com

ABHINAV LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED

Regd. Off. : S-524,1st floor, Vikas Marg, Shakarpur, New Delhi-110092
 CIN NO:L65100DL1984PLC018748, EMAIL-abhinavleasefinltd@gmail.com
 Website: www.abhinavleasefinltd.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019 (₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particular	30.09.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2018
		Quarter	Half Year ended	Quarter
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	995.64	1,056.36	515.77
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (before Exceptional/ Extraordinary items)	(3.08)	(1.19)	(80.72)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional/Extraordinary items)	(3.08)	(1.19)	(80.72)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional/Extraordinary items)	(3.08)	(1.68)	(80.72)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period(Comprising profit /Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)	(3.08)	(1.68)	(80.72)
6	Equity Share Capital	499.80	499.80	499.8
7	Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	54.45	54.45	54.45
8	Earning Per Share(Face Value of ₹ 1/- each)(for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.006)	(0.003)	(0.162)
a	Basic	(0.006)	(0.003)	(0.162)
b	Diluted	(0.006)	(0.003)	(0.162)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September,2019, filed with the Stock Exchanges. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September,2019, is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.abhinavleasefinltd.in

For Abhinav Leasing and Finance Limited

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 14.11.2019

Sd/-
 Mamta Agarwal
 Managing Director

PUBLIC NOTICE

General public is hereby informed that our client, M/s. Muthoot Finance Ltd. (GSTIN 32AABCT0343B1Z7), Registered Office: 2nd Floor, Muthoot Chambers, Banerji Road, Kochi - 682018, Kerala, India CIN: L65910KL1997PLC011300, Ph: +91 484-2396478, 2394712, Fax: +91 484-2396506, mails@muthootgroup.com, www.muthootfinance.com is conducting Auction of ornaments (NPA accounts for the period up to 30.09.2018), pledged in its favour, by the defaulting Borrowers, as detailed hereunder. All those interested may participate.

Date of Auction: 21.11.2019

**Ind-Swift Ltd.**

Regd. Off.: 781, Industrial Area, Phase-II, Chandigarh-160002. Ph. 0172-2638781/4680800
 Fax: 0172-2652242/2655406. E-mail: corporate@indswift.com Website: www.indswiftltd.com
 CIN: L24230CH1986PLC006897

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED SEPT '2019 (₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 30.09.19	Quarter Ended 30.09.18	Half Year Ended 30.09.19
		UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED
1	TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	8553.24	7301.89	15425.10
2	NET PROFIT/LOSS FOR THE PERIOD (BEFORE TAX, EXCEPTIONAL AND/OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS)	0.92	-283.71	-260.39
3	NET PROFIT/LOSS FOR THE PERIOD BEFORE TAX (AFTER EXCEPTIONAL AND/OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS)	0.92	-283.71	-260.39
4	NET PROFIT/LOSS FOR THE PERIOD AFTER TAX (AFTER EXCEPTIONAL AND/OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS)	0.92	-283.71	-260.39
5	TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR THE PERIOD COMPRISING PROFIT/LOSS FOR THE PERIOD (AFTER TAX) AND OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME (AFTER TAX)	0.92	-283.71	-260.39
6	PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL Rs. 2/-	1083.29	1083.29	1083.29
7	EARNING PER SHARE RS. 2/- EACH (FOR CONTINUING AND DISCONTINUED OPERATIONS)			
	BASIC	0.00	-0.52	-0.48
	DILUTED	0.00	-0.52	-0.48

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and company's website (www.indswiftltd.com)

Place: Chandigarh
 Date: 14.11.2019

For Ind Swift Limited
 sd/-
 (S.R. Mehta)
 CHAIRMAN

**ADINATH TEXTILES LIMITED****UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019**

(Rs. in Lacs except EPS data)

